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Yas Marina, UAE
Lap: 5.554kmNov 24-26 Distance: 55 laps – 305.355km

Source: FIA DRS = Drag Reduction System
Gear Km/h Timing sector DRS detection DRS activation zone1 1111
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YAS MARINA
CIRCUIT

Pit
Lane

17 275 8 300

1 65

3 95

8 2908 3352 803 98

5 220

7 275

8 328

3 90 3 115
3 120

7 275
3 115

6 250

4 180

8 298
3 115 6 255


